
2026 Jeep Wrangler $48,462
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(912) 225-0423 7188 Veterans Memorial Pkwy Statesboro, Georgia 30458

Stock #:J2196
VIN:1C4PJXDG0TW170159
Mileage:30
Location:Statesboro, Georgia 30458
Body Style:4 Door SUV
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Granite Crystal Metallic Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.6L V6

Dealer Comments
Price includes rebates. Not all customers may qualify for all rebates. $1000 - 2026 National Retail Bonus Cash . Exp. 03/31/2026 $1000 - 2026
National Stellantis Loyalty Bonus Cash . Exp. 03/31/2026 Savings applied to everyone. Includes $1000 finance assistance. Not available with
special financing, lease and select other offers. Must take new retail delivery by 04/30/2026. Savings applied to everyone. $1000.00 Retail Trade
Incentive for current owners trading in 2011 or newer motor vehicle with less than 150,000 miles. Trade must run and drive with valid registration.
Not available with special financing, lease and some other offers. Must take new retail delivery by 04/30/2026. Ask Dealer representative for
details on qualification. *The Jimmy Britt Premium Delivery Program lets you buy this vehicle right from the comfort of your couch. We frequently
deliver vehicles nationwide, and even arrange test drives at home, if you are nearby. We will send you a personal video on any vehicle you are
interested in. Call, email, or text us for details.* (Plus, you get our low-price guarantee and two free oil changes!) Factory MSRP: $48,462
Bluetooth / Hands-free, Apple Car Play / Android Auto Compatible, Back-Up Camera w/ Guidelines, Cruise Control, Portable Audio
Connection, Power Locks, Power Windows, Premium Wheels, Security System, Multi-function Steering Wheel, 4x4/4WD, Apple Carplay,
Android Auto, Oversized Tires, *Premium Delivery Service Available*, iphone / Droid Navigation Compatible, 35&#x22; TOYO M/T TIRES,
SIDE STEPS, Wrangler Sport, 4 Door SUV, 3.6L V6, 4WD, Granite Crystal Metallic Clear Coat, Black Cloth Bucket Seats, ABS brakes,
AM/FM radio: SiriusXM with 360L, Apple CarPlay, Apple CarPlay/Android Auto, Cloth Low-Back Bucket Seats, Compass, Electronic
Stability Control, Front Bucket Seats, Google Android Auto, Illuminated entry, Integrated roll-over protection, Low tire pressure warning,
ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera, Quick Order Package 24B Sport, Radio: Uconnect 5 with 12.3&#x22; Display, Rear anti-roll bar, Remote
keyless entry, Traction control, Wheels: 17&#x22; x 7.5&#x22; Black Steel Styled. Granite Crystal Metallic Clear Coat 2026 Jeep Wrangler
Sport 3.6L V6 4WDThe Jimmy Britt Automotive Family has received multiple Dealer of the Year awards in the state of Georgia. We've also been
awarded the Customer Satisfaction Award through DealerRater! Price does not include State/County/Local Tax, Tag, GA Lemon Law or
Registration fees. Dealer administrative fee is included in the price. We offer electronic tag and title as an option for an additional fee (this fee is
based on what your state/county charge to participate as well as a fee to the company we select to process). A fee may be charged to customers
wishing to have the vehicle delivered. New Vehicles - Must finance with Chrysler Digital to receive all rebates and incentives. Not all will qualify
for Chrysler financing. See Dealer for details. Preowned Vehicles - All preowned inventory is “As Is” unless Chrysler Certified or otherwise stated
in writing. While we make every effort to ensure the data listed here is correct, there may be instances where some of the factory rebates,



incentives, options, or vehicle features may be listed incorrectly as we get data from multiple data sources.
Installed Features

Quick Order Package 24B Sport|8 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM with 360L|Radio data system|Radio: Uconnect 5 with 12.3"
Display|Air Conditioning|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Normal Duty
Suspension|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Front anti-roll
bar|Integrated roll-over protection|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll bar|Brake
assist|Electronic Stability Control|ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera|Delay-off headlights|Front fog lights|Panic alarm|Speed control|Aux
Battery|Stop-Start Dual Battery System|Apple CarPlay|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Front
reading lights|Google Android Auto|Illuminated entry|Outside temperature display|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear reading
lights|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip computer|Cloth Low-Back Bucket Seats|Front Bucket Seats|Split
folding rear seat|Front Center Armrest w/Storage|Passenger door bin|Wheels: 17" x 7.5" Black Steel Styled|Variably intermittent
wipers|Bluetooth / Hands-free|Apple Car Play / Android Auto Compatible|Back-Up Camera w/ Guidelines|Cruise Control|Portable Audio
Connection|Power Locks|Power Windows|Premium Wheels|Security System|Multi-function Steering Wheel|Sunroof /
Moonroof|4x4/4WD|Apple Carplay|Android Auto|Oversized Tires|*Premium Delivery Service Available*|iphone / Droid Navigation
Compatible|35" TOYO M/T TIRES|SIDE STEPS

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


